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REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION

NOT USED

LTR

LAST USED

C75

R49

U6

L6

- INITIAL RELEASE
A R18 TO 2.2K, C19 TO .01UF, (FOR 28.8K) ECN900149 REV B
B CREATE -3 TX  ECN900149 REV C

CHANGED L5 FROM 47UH ECN900149 REV DC
CHANGE TO LT1317, U3,  ECN900149 REV ED

D2 SEE ECN 900149 REV E2
E ECN 900149 REV H

JMP1 JO

JMP2 JO

S11
IN1CR5

BAL99LT1

X1

PCB
700149
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100 OHM SS

This document is the property of Remtron Inc. and contains PROPRIETARY
information. All recipients hereof agree to the foregoing, and agree

which it is loaned without the express written consent of Remtron Inc.
and to return the document upon demand.

not to make any duplication thereof or to disclose the information
herein to others or to use it for any purpose other then that for
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